SR.NO.AER/2022/130

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) THIRD TERM EXAMINATION, 2022.

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Third Term (Three years
course) Examination, held in January, 2023 is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the successful
candidates.

The ©paper/s shown against the name 1indicates that the
candidates have passed in the paper/s concerned.
Roll No. Name of Candidate I Term ITI Term Paper/s
(Out of 300) (Out of 200)

190334 SATYANAND KUMAR 126
HARENDRA PRASAD

190347 VIVEK DIXIT 130
S NATH
190509 NEETU GUPTA Absent

KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA

21309876019 ABHIMANYU DUBEY 174 YIM-104
VINOD DUBEY

21309876020 ADITYA SINGH 111
HARIBHAN SINGH

21309876021 KUMAR BHASKAR 118
HARTHAR PRASAD

21309876023 MOHD AZHARUDDIN 118
MOHD HASMUDDIN

21309876024 NEHA Absent
RAMKUMAR

21309876025 SAGAR KUMAR 124

INDRADEV KUMAR

21309876027 SANTOSH NANDMEHAR YIM-115
SURENDER KUMAR
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LL.M. THIRD TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION,

2022.

IIT Term
(Out of 200)

I Term
(Out of 300)

Paper/s

21309876028

21309876029

21309876030

21309876031

21309876032

21309876033

21309876035

21309876036

21309876041

21309876043

21309876044

21309876045

21309876047

21309876049

21309876050

22309876001

SHALINI YADAV 184
AMALA SINGH YADAV

ADARSH THAKUR
PRATAP SINGH THAKUR

AKANSHA RATHORE
VIJAY PAL SINGH

AMANDEEP
RAKESH KUMAR

HIMANI DALAL
HARIOM DALAL

MOHIT
RAMESH GAHLAWAT

PARTHVI AHUJA 196
VIRENDRA KUMAR AHUJA

YOGESH SARWAN
SUBHASH CHANDRA

NIKITA MITTAL
PANKAJ MITTAL

TANUJ SHUKLA
UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA

NIKHIL JAGOTRA 166
PAWAN KUMAR

HEMLATA YADAV
MOHAR SINGH YADAV

NAVEEN
JASBIR KHATRI

HIMANSHU
DHANESH

SHREYA SINGH
GYANENDRA SINGH

AMIT PAUL
SHISHU PAUL

117

103

YILM-112

119

114

YLM-106

119

124

100

112

Absent

109

113

YLM-106

131

105
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Paper/s

YLM-112

YLM-115

0.S5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

LL.M. THIRD TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION, 2022.
Roll No Name of Candidate I Term IITI Term
(Out of 300) (Out of 200)
FACULTY OF LAW

22309876003 ARUNIMA GUPTA 115
JATI GUPTA

22309876004 DEEPU KUMAR 131
SUDHIR SINGH

22309876005 HIMANSHU GOEL 122
SUNIL GOEL

22309876006 KAWAL SINGH 120
MAHABTR SINGH

22309876007 KIRTI 110
BIJENDER KUMAR

22309876008 MD ZAID ARQAM Failed
MD HAROON RASHEED

22309876010 PRASHANT 190 112
RAM BABU

22309876011 SACHIN BHATI Absent
BHUPENDER SINGH BHATI

22309876012 SHUBHAM MISHRA 109
KRISHNA JI MISHRA

22309876013 SURBHI GUPTA Absent
BHARAT GUPTA

22309876014 NISHANT GILL
BHAGWAN GILL

22309876015 RENUKA ANAND
RAMESH WAR DAYAL

22309876016 ASHISH PAL 106
RAMESH BABU PAL
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \
Delhi, the 8" May, 2023.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction,

discrepancy is noticed.
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