SR.NO.AER/2022/130

# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

### -----

# MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) THIRD TERM EXAMINATION, 2022.

## (THREE YEARS COURSE)

\_\_\_\_\_\_

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Third Term (Three years course) Examination, held in January, 2023 is shown as under:

Marks obtained have been indicated against the successful candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name indicates that the candidates have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I Term III Term Paper/s

ROLL NO. Nã		(Out of 300)		-
	FACULT	Y OF LAW		
190334	SATYANAND KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD		126	
190347	VIVEK DIXIT S NATH		130	
190509	NEETU GUPTA KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA		Absent	
21309876019	ABHIMANYU DUBEY VINOD DUBEY	174		YLM-104
21309876020	ADITYA SINGH HARIBHAN SINGH		111	
21309876021	KUMAR BHASKAR HARIHAR PRASAD		118	
21309876023	MOHD AZHARUDDIN MOHD HASMUDDIN		118	
21309876024	NEHA RAMKUMAR		Absent	
21309876025	SAGAR KUMAR INDRADEV KUMAR		124	
21309876027	SANTOSH NANDMEHAR SURENDER KUMAR			YLM-115
				Contd.P/2

# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_\_

LL.M.	THIRD	TERM	(THREE	YEARS	COURSE)	EXAMINATION,	2022.
-------	-------	------	--------	-------	---------	--------------	-------

-----

Roll No. Na	ame of Candidate	I Term	III Term (Out of 200)	Paper/s
		OF LAW		
	SHALINI YADAV AMALA SINGH YADAV	184	117	
21309876029	ADARSH THAKUR PRATAP SINGH THAKUR		103	
21309876030	AKANSHA RATHORE VIJAY PAL SINGH			YLM-112
21309876031	AMANDEEP RAKESH KUMAR		119	
21309876032	HIMANI DALAL HARIOM DALAL		114	
21309876033	MOHIT RAMESH GAHLAWAT			YLM-106
21309876035	PARTHVI AHUJA VIRENDRA KUMAR AHUJA	196	119	
21309876036	YOGESH SARWAN SUBHASH CHANDRA		124	
21309876041	NIKITA MITTAL PANKAJ MITTAL		100	
21309876043	TANUJ SHUKLA UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA		112	
21309876044	NIKHIL JAGOTRA PAWAN KUMAR	166	Absent	
21309876045	HEMLATA YADAV MOHAR SINGH YADAV		109	
21309876047	NAVEEN JASBIR KHATRI		113	
21309876049	HIMANSHU DHANESH			YLM-106
21309876050	SHREYA SINGH GYANENDRA SINGH		131	
22309876001	AMIT PAUL SHISHU PAUL		105	
				Contd.P/3

#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_\_

LL.M. THIRD TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION, 2022.

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate I Term III Term Paper/s (Out of 300) (Out of 200)

#### FACULTY OF LAW 22309876003 ARUNIMA GUPTA 115 JAI GUPTA 22309876004 DEEPU KUMAR 131 SUDHIR SINGH 22309876005 HIMANSHU GOEL 122 SUNIL GOEL 22309876006 KAWAL SINGH 120 MAHABIR SINGH 22309876007 KIRTI 110 BIJENDER KUMAR 22309876008 MD ZAID ARQAM Failed MD HAROON RASHEED 190 22309876010 PRASHANT 112 RAM BABU 22309876011 SACHIN BHATI Absent BHUPENDER SINGH BHATI 22309876012 SHUBHAM MISHRA 109 KRISHNA JI MISHRA 22309876013 SURBHI GUPTA Absent BHARAT GUPTA 22309876014 NISHANT GILL YLM-112 BHAGWAN GILL 22309876015 RENUKA ANAND YLM-115 RAMESH WAR DAYAL 22309876016 ASHISH PAL 106 RAMESH BABU PAL

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 8<sup>th</sup> May, 2023.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.